

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री. अ. श. उ. म. र. सि. र.
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल..... 27/07/07 को निर्गत
किया जाता है।


कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
अ. श. उ. म. र. सि. र.

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2697

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c Bill

Name to work— 1
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

(Those four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>name of work</u> :- construction					
of work from Durga mandir					
to manukia Bhola mandal to					
under munsy (sc)					
Agency:- Sri Arund prasad At-					
Bhowara, madhubani					
Agreement no:- 52580/2021-22					
Date of Commencement:- 13-07-21					
Date of Completion:- 12-04-2022					
(Record measurement) 20.01.22					

Item no-①:- pooding/fixing

Setting out pillar - - of 12

$$3.00 \times 1.00 \text{ nos} = 3 \text{ nos}$$

$$\text{Total} = 3 \text{ nos}$$

Item no-②:- clearing

And grubbing of vegetation - of 12

$$5 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 525 \text{ M}^2$$

$$6 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 630 \text{ M}^2$$

$$4 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 420 \text{ u}$$

$$10 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 1050 \text{ u}$$

$$6 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 630 \text{ u}$$

$$\text{Total} = 3255 \text{ M}^2$$

$$\text{Qty} = \frac{3255}{10000} \text{ Het} = 0.32 \text{ Het}$$

Continuation Qty = 0.32 Het

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
ST NO (4/8) P.V. & laying USB Lr-F					
	-	-	-	of E/F	
Qty vide TMB P-9, ST NO (4/8)					
656.10 m ³ @ Rs 2832.85/m ³					Rs 18,58,633=-
ST NO (5/8) P.V. & fitting MM 457					
Revised				of E/F	
Qty vide TMB P-9, ST NO (5/8)					
02 nos @ Rs 10849.87/No					Rs 21,700=-
ST NO (6/11) E/W excavation in					
Foundation				of E/F	
Qty vide TMB P-9, ST NO (6/11)					
89.39 m ³ @ Rs 279.09/m ³					Rs 24,948=-
ST NO (7/20) P.V. M/S concrete in					
Foundation				of E/F	
Qty vide TMB P-9, ST NO (7/20)					
13.77 m ³ @ Rs 5643.53/m ³					Rs 77,711=-
ST NO (8/21) plain/RCC concrete in					
sub-structure				of E/F	
Qty vide TMB P-10, ST NO (8/21)					
62.15 m ³ @ Rs 6468.83/m ³					Rs 4,02,038=-
ST NO (9/22) P.V. & laying H.P. 40P3					
1020 mm dia				of E/F	
Qty vide TMB P-10, ST NO (9/22)					
22.50 m @ Rs 3827.61/m					Rs 86,121=-
				Total	Rs 36,50,074=-
Add 12% GST					Rs 4,38,009=-
Add 1% Labour cost					Rs 36,501=-
Add 5% Provision for Contingency					Rs 51,466=-
				Total	Rs 41,76,050=-

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
			B.P. = R	41,76,050 =
Less S.I. 1/2			213	376 =
			Total = R	39,62,654 =
And of prepaid Bill = (C) Rs			29,16,514 =	
vide P-7 & 11			Total = R	10,46,140 =
				78 04.23 18 86

Limit Rs how

Amount - ₹ 52,30,712

Vrind 19 = 25.423

Memo on payment

8% S.I. — Rs 4,18,462

1% L.T. — Rs 52312

1% L.C.S. — Rs 52312

1% C.G.S. — Rs 52312

1% S.G.S.T. — Rs 52312

S.I. — Rs 78462

Total of all ₹ 7,06,162

Net Cost ₹ 4,52,4552

Total ₹ 52,30,712

Passed for Rs 52,30,712 (Five

Lacs Twenty Three thousand

Seven hundred only.

[Signature]
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
25/11/23

Continuation